
9 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mikala David 39 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1982 M 0:31:09,4

2. Sotorník Allen 23 2004 M 0:33:27,2 0:02:17,8

3. Mazáčová Martina 16 1977 Ž 0:34:09,5 0:03:00,1

4. Vlach  Pavel 24 1990 M 0:34:33,0 0:03:23,6

5. Drastichová  Magdaléna 10 1984 Ž 0:34:36,0 0:03:26,6

6. Polách  Felipe 33 2004 M 0:35:38,1 0:04:28,7

7. Špetík David 30 2000 M 0:37:37,9 0:06:28,5

8. Vitásek Adam 21 2000 M 0:39:28,5 0:08:19,1

9. Sochor Tomáš 35 1963 M 0:40:10,6 0:09:01,2

10. Kuželová Kristýna 38 Boston aerodynamics 1990 Ž 0:40:30,4 0:09:21,0

11. Freharová Ivana 8 1992 Ž 0:40:45,3 0:09:35,9

12. Georgieva  Kristýna 11 1998 Ž 0:41:58,6 0:10:49,2

13. Bártková Dominika 17 1995 Ž 0:42:13,3 0:11:03,9

14. Peterková Eliška 6 2004 Ž 0:42:19,7 0:11:10,3

15. Studenský Jiří 40 2003 M 0:44:03,5 0:12:54,1

16. Safanovič  Patrik 26 2004 M 0:44:13,1 0:13:03,7

17. Šlangová Laura 12 2003 Ž 0:44:14,2 0:13:04,8

18. Štěpnička Martin 37 Ostravska uni. 1979 M 0:44:28,4 0:13:19,0

19. Richard Šimon 41 Čeladná 2003 M 0:44:34,3 0:13:24,9

20. Gřes Petr 36 1977 M 0:45:03,0 0:13:53,6

21. Cigánová Anna 1 2002 Ž 0:45:36,0 0:14:26,6

22. Blažejová Kamila 7 1979 Ž 0:51:26,5 0:20:17,1

23. Neuwirthová  Monika 5 1978 Ž 0:59:43,7 0:28:34,3

24. Francová Iveta 13 1991 Ž 1:01:23,5 0:30:14,1
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3 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kwašný  Šimon 10A MŠ 0:10:02,1

2. Mazáč Michal 21C MŠ 0:10:02,2 0:00:00,1

3. Jančík Filip 3A MŠ 0:10:17,6 0:00:15,5

4. Polák Aleš 31B MŠ 0:10:22,1 0:00:20,0

5. Hanke David 21B MŠ 0:10:25,7 0:00:23,6

6. Zháněl Ivo 1B MŠ 0:10:28,3 0:00:26,2

7. Ryška Jonáš 3C MŠ 0:10:28,8 0:00:26,7

8. Ryšková Ema 10B ŽŠ 0:10:30,0 0:00:27,9

9. Haupt Matěj 34B MŠ 0:10:41,9 0:00:39,8

10. Svoboda Martin 21A MŠ 0:10:57,0 0:00:54,9

11. Vala  Šimon 10C MŠ 0:11:02,7 0:01:00,6

12. Ščibráni  Milan 1C MŠ 0:11:11,2 0:01:09,1

13. Pindorová Zina 3B ŽŠ 0:11:46,3 0:01:44,2

14. Sobotka Martin 2 34C MŠ 0:11:51,0 0:01:48,9

15. Mikesek Michal 25C MŠ 0:11:52,1 0:01:50,0

16. Fojtachová Bety 5C ŽŠ 0:11:52,3 0:01:50,2

17. Sobotka Martin 34A MŠ 0:11:52,4 0:01:50,3

18. Adamička Ladislav 31C MŠ 0:12:07,7 0:02:05,6

19. Komár Jan 28C MŠ 0:12:08,8 0:02:06,7

20. Duda Lukáš 26C MŠ 0:12:12,9 0:02:10,8

21. Sládek Petr 1A MŠ 0:12:15,2 0:02:13,1

22. Duda Jan 26A MŠ 0:12:24,2 0:02:22,1

23. Cívela Martin 31A MŠ 0:12:24,7 0:02:22,6

24. Kachlík Jan 12C MŠ 0:12:27,0 0:02:24,9

25. Střelcová Hana 30C ŽŠ 0:12:37,5 0:02:35,4

26. Najsrová Alice 5A ŽŠ 0:12:40,6 0:02:38,5

27. Mikala Matouš 35C MŠ 0:12:56,6 0:02:54,5

28. Vašková  Lucie 12A ŽŠ 0:13:02,3 0:03:00,2

29. Fryštecký Filip 8A MŠ 0:13:02,6 0:03:00,5

30. Petřík Tomáš 29B MŠ 0:13:02,8 0:03:00,7

31. Jurajdová Lenka 33C ŽŠ 0:13:04,8 0:03:02,7

32. Hamžík Marek 7B MŠ 0:13:27,0 0:03:24,9

33. Dostalová Barbora 27C ŽŠ 0:13:41,4 0:03:39,3

34. Mikala Pokludová Hana 35A ŽŠ 0:13:41,5 0:03:39,4

35. Pěšala Adam 22B MŠ 0:13:44,8 0:03:42,7

36. Mikesková Jana 25B ŽŠ 0:13:45,0 0:03:42,9

37. Pěšalová Aneta 22A ŽŠ 0:13:45,2 0:03:43,1
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38. Veselá Jana 4B ŽŠ 0:13:47,7 0:03:45,6

39. Brokeš Petr 8C MŠ 0:13:49,9 0:03:47,8

40. Cíbik Adam 8B MŠ 0:13:51,9 0:03:49,8

41. Havrlantová  Nela 13A ŽŠ 0:14:03,2 0:04:01,1

42. Veselá Zuzana 4A MŠ 0:14:05,8 0:04:03,7

43. Pěšala Roman 22C MŠ 0:14:07,7 0:04:05,6

44. Čačka Jakub 20A MŠ 0:14:08,2 0:04:06,1

45. Havrlantová Simona 13C ŽŠ 0:14:08,4 0:04:06,3

46. Týnová Eva 32C ŽŠ 0:14:09,6 0:04:07,5

47. Chylová Jana 32A ŽŠ 0:14:09,8 0:04:07,7

48. Veselá Jana 2 4C ŽŠ 0:14:10,3 0:04:08,2

49. Bukovčan Lukáš 20C MŠ 0:14:15,7 0:04:13,6

50. Surčinová Alena 29C ŽŠ 0:14:16,3 0:04:14,2

51. Mikalová Albína 35B ŽŠ 0:14:19,9 0:04:17,8

52. Turček Jiří 33B MŠ 0:14:29,0 0:04:26,9

53. Ničmanová  Kačka 33A ŽŠ 0:14:33,7 0:04:31,6

54. Lhotská  Veronika 25A ŽŠ 0:14:35,7 0:04:33,6

55. Ivánková Petra 23A ŽŠ 0:14:46,0 0:04:43,9

56. Křiváňková Eliška 26B ŽŠ 0:14:46,1 0:04:44,0

57. Hamrousek Lukáš 7C MŠ 0:14:53,5 0:04:51,4

58. Hájková Zuzana 13B ŽŠ 0:14:54,3 0:04:52,2

59. Karbowiaková Eva 28A ŽŠ 0:15:23,2 0:05:21,1

60. Febrová Natalie 27A ŽŠ 0:15:24,3 0:05:22,2

61. Gelnarová Sabina 27B ŽŠ 0:15:37,4 0:05:35,3

62. Pacák Jan 7A MŠ 0:15:37,7 0:05:35,6

63. Blokešová Zuzana 17A ŽŠ 0:15:39,2 0:05:37,1

64. Rajová Kristyna 24A ŽŠ 0:15:40,8 0:05:38,7

65. Ivánková Kateřina 23B ŽŠ 0:15:43,4 0:05:41,3

66. Holub Nikolas 16A MŠ 0:15:46,7 0:05:44,6

67. Maňková Michaela 32B ŽŠ 0:15:47,4 0:05:45,3

68. Červinka Tomáš 29A MŠ 0:15:51,8 0:05:49,7

69. Ivánková Petra 2 23C ŽŠ 0:16:00,2 0:05:58,1

70. Maksymchuk Anastazie 15A ŽŠ 0:16:08,0 0:06:05,9

71. Kožaná Iveta 17C ŽŠ 0:16:53,8 0:06:51,7

72. Scabi Martin 16B MŠ 0:17:13,5 0:07:11,4

73. Bezděková Anna 30A ŽŠ 0:17:14,4 0:07:12,3

74. Cihlářová Charlotte 24B ŽŠ 0:17:27,2 0:07:25,1

75. Malá Jana 14A ŽŠ 0:17:33,2 0:07:31,1

76. Trávníčková Jelena 15C ŽŠ 0:17:46,4 0:07:44,3
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77. Sonnková Monika 28B ŽŠ 0:17:46,8 0:07:44,7

78. Pařík Richard 12B MŠ 0:19:06,6 0:09:04,5

79. Čačka Daniel 20B MŠ 0:19:11,9 0:09:09,8

80. Plotnikova Valeria 15B ŽŠ 0:19:21,0 0:09:18,9

81. Terkely Alex 16C MŠ 0:19:33,1 0:09:31,0

82. Vishwanathanová Ladislava 14C ŽŠ 0:19:55,9 0:09:53,8

83. Ulmová Aneta 24C ŽŠ 0:20:07,2 0:10:05,1

84. Bauerová Veronika 17B ŽŠ 0:20:33,4 0:10:31,3

85. Najser Tomáš 5B MŠ 0:20:43,2 0:10:41,1

86. Václavíková Petra 30B ŽŠ 0:21:03,7 0:11:01,6

87. Bočanková Martina 14B ŽŠ 0:23:54,6 0:13:52,5
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9 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mikala David 39 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1982 M 0:31:09,4

2. Sotorník Allen 23 2004 M 0:33:27,2 0:02:17,8

3. Vlach  Pavel 24 1990 M 0:34:33,0 0:03:23,6

4. Polách  Felipe 33 2004 M 0:35:38,1 0:04:28,7

5. Špetík David 30 2000 M 0:37:37,9 0:06:28,5

6. Vitásek Adam 21 2000 M 0:39:28,5 0:08:19,1

7. Sochor Tomáš 35 1963 M 0:40:10,6 0:09:01,2

8. Studenský Jiří 40 2003 M 0:44:03,5 0:12:54,1

9. Safanovič  Patrik 26 2004 M 0:44:13,1 0:13:03,7

10. Štěpnička Martin 37 Ostravska uni. 1979 M 0:44:28,4 0:13:19,0

11. Richard Šimon 41 Čeladná 2003 M 0:44:34,3 0:13:24,9

12. Gřes Petr 36 1977 M 0:45:03,0 0:13:53,6

9 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 16 1977 Ž 0:34:09,5

2. Drastichová  Magdaléna 10 1984 Ž 0:34:36,0 0:00:26,5

3. Kuželová Kristýna 38 Boston aerodynamics 1990 Ž 0:40:30,4 0:06:20,9

4. Freharová Ivana 8 1992 Ž 0:40:45,3 0:06:35,8

5. Georgieva  Kristýna 11 1998 Ž 0:41:58,6 0:07:49,1

6. Bártková Dominika 17 1995 Ž 0:42:13,3 0:08:03,8

7. Peterková Eliška 6 2004 Ž 0:42:19,7 0:08:10,2

8. Šlangová Laura 12 2003 Ž 0:44:14,2 0:10:04,7

9. Cigánová Anna 1 2002 Ž 0:45:36,0 0:11:26,5

10. Blažejová Kamila 7 1979 Ž 0:51:26,5 0:17:17,0

11. Neuwirthová  Monika 5 1978 Ž 0:59:43,7 0:25:34,2

12. Francová Iveta 13 1991 Ž 1:01:23,5 0:27:14,0
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3 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kwašný  Šimon 10A MŠ 0:10:02,1

2. Mazáč Michal 21C MŠ 0:10:02,2 0:00:00,1

3. Jančík Filip 3A MŠ 0:10:17,6 0:00:15,5

4. Polák Aleš 31B MŠ 0:10:22,1 0:00:20,0

5. Hanke David 21B MŠ 0:10:25,7 0:00:23,6

6. Zháněl Ivo 1B MŠ 0:10:28,3 0:00:26,2

7. Ryška Jonáš 3C MŠ 0:10:28,8 0:00:26,7

8. Haupt Matěj 34B MŠ 0:10:41,9 0:00:39,8

9. Svoboda Martin 21A MŠ 0:10:57,0 0:00:54,9

10. Vala  Šimon 10C MŠ 0:11:02,7 0:01:00,6

11. Ščibráni  Milan 1C MŠ 0:11:11,2 0:01:09,1

12. Sobotka Martin 2 34C MŠ 0:11:51,0 0:01:48,9

13. Mikesek Michal 25C MŠ 0:11:52,1 0:01:50,0

14. Sobotka Martin 34A MŠ 0:11:52,4 0:01:50,3

15. Adamička Ladislav 31C MŠ 0:12:07,7 0:02:05,6

16. Komár Jan 28C MŠ 0:12:08,8 0:02:06,7

17. Duda Lukáš 26C MŠ 0:12:12,9 0:02:10,8

18. Sládek Petr 1A MŠ 0:12:15,2 0:02:13,1

19. Duda Jan 26A MŠ 0:12:24,2 0:02:22,1

20. Cívela Martin 31A MŠ 0:12:24,7 0:02:22,6

21. Kachlík Jan 12C MŠ 0:12:27,0 0:02:24,9

22. Mikala Matouš 35C MŠ 0:12:56,6 0:02:54,5

23. Fryštecký Filip 8A MŠ 0:13:02,6 0:03:00,5

24. Petřík Tomáš 29B MŠ 0:13:02,8 0:03:00,7

25. Hamžík Marek 7B MŠ 0:13:27,0 0:03:24,9

26. Pěšala Adam 22B MŠ 0:13:44,8 0:03:42,7

27. Brokeš Petr 8C MŠ 0:13:49,9 0:03:47,8

28. Cíbik Adam 8B MŠ 0:13:51,9 0:03:49,8

29. Veselá Zuzana 4A MŠ 0:14:05,8 0:04:03,7

30. Pěšala Roman 22C MŠ 0:14:07,7 0:04:05,6

31. Čačka Jakub 20A MŠ 0:14:08,2 0:04:06,1

32. Bukovčan Lukáš 20C MŠ 0:14:15,7 0:04:13,6

33. Turček Jiří 33B MŠ 0:14:29,0 0:04:26,9

34. Hamrousek Lukáš 7C MŠ 0:14:53,5 0:04:51,4

35. Pacák Jan 7A MŠ 0:15:37,7 0:05:35,6

36. Holub Nikolas 16A MŠ 0:15:46,7 0:05:44,6

37. Červinka Tomáš 29A MŠ 0:15:51,8 0:05:49,7
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38. Scabi Martin 16B MŠ 0:17:13,5 0:07:11,4

39. Pařík Richard 12B MŠ 0:19:06,6 0:09:04,5

40. Čačka Daniel 20B MŠ 0:19:11,9 0:09:09,8

41. Terkely Alex 16C MŠ 0:19:33,1 0:09:31,0

42. Najser Tomáš 5B MŠ 0:20:43,2 0:10:41,1

3 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ryšková Ema 10B ŽŠ 0:10:30,0

2. Pindorová Zina 3B ŽŠ 0:11:46,3 0:01:16,3

3. Fojtachová Bety 5C ŽŠ 0:11:52,3 0:01:22,3

4. Střelcová Hana 30C ŽŠ 0:12:37,5 0:02:07,5

5. Najsrová Alice 5A ŽŠ 0:12:40,6 0:02:10,6

6. Vašková  Lucie 12A ŽŠ 0:13:02,3 0:02:32,3

7. Jurajdová Lenka 33C ŽŠ 0:13:04,8 0:02:34,8

8. Dostalová Barbora 27C ŽŠ 0:13:41,4 0:03:11,4

9. Mikala Pokludová Hana 35A ŽŠ 0:13:41,5 0:03:11,5

10. Mikesková Jana 25B ŽŠ 0:13:45,0 0:03:15,0

11. Pěšalová Aneta 22A ŽŠ 0:13:45,2 0:03:15,2

12. Veselá Jana 4B ŽŠ 0:13:47,7 0:03:17,7

13. Havrlantová  Nela 13A ŽŠ 0:14:03,2 0:03:33,2

14. Havrlantová Simona 13C ŽŠ 0:14:08,4 0:03:38,4

15. Týnová Eva 32C ŽŠ 0:14:09,6 0:03:39,6

16. Chylová Jana 32A ŽŠ 0:14:09,8 0:03:39,8

17. Veselá Jana 2 4C ŽŠ 0:14:10,3 0:03:40,3

18. Surčinová Alena 29C ŽŠ 0:14:16,3 0:03:46,3

19. Mikalová Albína 35B ŽŠ 0:14:19,9 0:03:49,9

20. Ničmanová  Kačka 33A ŽŠ 0:14:33,7 0:04:03,7

21. Lhotská  Veronika 25A ŽŠ 0:14:35,7 0:04:05,7

22. Ivánková Petra 23A ŽŠ 0:14:46,0 0:04:16,0

23. Křiváňková Eliška 26B ŽŠ 0:14:46,1 0:04:16,1

24. Hájková Zuzana 13B ŽŠ 0:14:54,3 0:04:24,3

25. Karbowiaková Eva 28A ŽŠ 0:15:23,2 0:04:53,2

26. Febrová Natalie 27A ŽŠ 0:15:24,3 0:04:54,3

27. Gelnarová Sabina 27B ŽŠ 0:15:37,4 0:05:07,4

28. Blokešová Zuzana 17A ŽŠ 0:15:39,2 0:05:09,2

29. Rajová Kristyna 24A ŽŠ 0:15:40,8 0:05:10,8

30. Ivánková Kateřina 23B ŽŠ 0:15:43,4 0:05:13,4

31. Maňková Michaela 32B ŽŠ 0:15:47,4 0:05:17,4
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32. Ivánková Petra 2 23C ŽŠ 0:16:00,2 0:05:30,2

33. Maksymchuk Anastazie 15A ŽŠ 0:16:08,0 0:05:38,0

34. Kožaná Iveta 17C ŽŠ 0:16:53,8 0:06:23,8

35. Bezděková Anna 30A ŽŠ 0:17:14,4 0:06:44,4

36. Cihlářová Charlotte 24B ŽŠ 0:17:27,2 0:06:57,2

37. Malá Jana 14A ŽŠ 0:17:33,2 0:07:03,2

38. Trávníčková Jelena 15C ŽŠ 0:17:46,4 0:07:16,4

39. Sonnková Monika 28B ŽŠ 0:17:46,8 0:07:16,8

40. Plotnikova Valeria 15B ŽŠ 0:19:21,0 0:08:51,0

41. Vishwanathanová Ladislava 14C ŽŠ 0:19:55,9 0:09:25,9

42. Ulmová Aneta 24C ŽŠ 0:20:07,2 0:09:37,2

43. Bauerová Veronika 17B ŽŠ 0:20:33,4 0:10:03,4

44. Václavíková Petra 30B ŽŠ 0:21:03,7 0:10:33,7

45. Bočanková Martina 14B ŽŠ 0:23:54,6 0:13:24,6
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